
Division 2 Boys
1  Ishpeming                 Team Points -17-

1 12 1 Silas BROBERG 12 20:24.8 6:35
2 18 2 Jordan LONGTINE 12 20:59.6 6:46
3 16 3 Joseph KING 12 21:03.8 6:47
5 17 5 David LIIMATTA 12 21:23.2 6:53
6 15 6 Levi GIROUX 12 21:45.5 7:01
10 13 ( 10 ) Parker GAUTHIER 9 22:30.9 7:15
12 14 ( 12 ) Preston GAUTHIER 10 22:49.4 7:21

2  Painesdale-Jeffers                 Team Points -57-
4 29 4 Tavin LARSON 10 21:18.7 6:52
7 30 7 Evan PIETILA 12 21:50.9 7:02
9 26 9 Travis ASIALA 12 22:15.6 7:10
17 27 17 Kyler HILLSTROM 12 23:57.2 7:43
20 28 20 Isaac KANGAS 12 24:24.4 7:52

3  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points -98-
11 34 11 Leo IMHOFF 10 22:41.8 7:19
19 32 19 Aaden ANDERSON 24:17.3 7:50
21 37 21 Vinnie TRIGGIANO 9 24:38.7 7:57
22 35 22 Connor JOHNSON 10 25:19.8 8:10
26 33 25 Antonio DELFAVERO 10 26:39.3 8:35
31 38 ( 29 ) Theodore WIITLA-SPRAGUE 11 28:13.7 9:06

4  Ironwood                 Team Points -110-
14 11 14 Tyler SMITH 10 22:55.5 7:23
15 9 15 Bo MATTSON 12 23:24.8 7:33
23 6 23 Aidan GRASER 11 25:24.8 8:11
28 7 27 Blaze HOLLENBECK 12 27:02.1 8:43
34 8 31 Sean KORPELA 11 28:35.4 9:13
35 10 ( 32 ) Alexzander KORPELA 10 28:39.8 9:14
36 5 ( 33 ) Ehren CRITCHLEY 11 31:26.7 10:08

5  Manistique                 Team Points -113-
13 21 13 Grant MASON 10 22:55.5 7:23
18 22 18 Austin MISCHELL 10 23:58.6 7:44
24 23 24 Jon VANDYCK 10 25:57.3 8:22
30 24 28 Jude WAY 11 27:55.9 9:00
33 19 30 Monti ARMSTRONG 12 28:28.9 9:11
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6  West Iron County                 Team Points -119-
8 43 8 John SWENSKI 9 22:12.9 7:09
16 42 16 Caleb STROM 10 23:28.9 7:34
27 40 26 Dylan NODURFT 11 26:57.9 8:41
37 41 34 Mason STARKEY 10 31:39.3 10:12
38 39 35 Wezley BREESE 10 32:36.5 10:31

2020 MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS DIVISION 2
Team Results - 10/24/2020
Rnk Bib Pts Name Grade Time Pace

Printed at 10/24/2020 11:46 2



Division 2 Boys
1 1 12 Silas BROBERG 2 (1) 12 Ishpeming 20:24.8 6:35
2 2 18 Jordan LONGTINE 2 (2) 12 Ishpeming 20:59.6 6:46
3 3 16 Joseph KING 2 (3) 12 Ishpeming 21:03.8 6:47
4 4 29 Tavin LARSON 1 (1) 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 21:18.7 6:52
5 5 17 David LIIMATTA 2 (4) 12 Ishpeming 21:23.2 6:53
6 6 15 Levi GIROUX 2 (5) 12 Ishpeming 21:45.5 7:01
7 7 30 Evan PIETILA 1 (2) 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 21:50.9 7:02
8 8 43 John SWENSKI 1 (3) 9 West Iron County 22:12.9 7:09
9 9 26 Travis ASIALA 1 (4) 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 22:15.6 7:10
10 ( 10 ) 13 Parker GAUTHIER 2 (6) 9 Ishpeming 22:30.9 7:15
11 11 34 Leo IMHOFF 1 (5) 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 22:41.8 7:19
12 ( 12 ) 14 Preston GAUTHIER 2 (7) 10 Ishpeming 22:49.4 7:21
13 13 21 Grant MASON 1 (6) 10 Manistique 22:55.5 7:23
14 14 11 Tyler SMITH 1 (7) 10 Ironwood 22:55.5 7:23
15 15 9 Bo MATTSON 1 (8) 12 Ironwood 23:24.8 7:33
16 16 42 Caleb STROM 1 (9) 10 West Iron County 23:28.9 7:34
17 17 27 Kyler HILLSTROM 1 (10) 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 23:57.2 7:43
18 18 22 Austin MISCHELL 1 (11) 10 Manistique 23:58.6 7:44
19 19 32 Aaden ANDERSON 1 (12) Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 24:17.3 7:50
20 20 28 Isaac KANGAS 1 (13) 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 24:24.4 7:52
21 21 37 Vinnie TRIGGIANO 1 (14) 9 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 24:38.7 7:57
22 22 35 Connor JOHNSON 1 (15) 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 25:19.8 8:10
23 23 6 Aidan GRASER 1 (16) 11 Ironwood 25:24.8 8:11
24 24 23 Jon VANDYCK 1 (17) 10 Manistique 25:57.3 8:22
25 (<5) 3 Jaron HEMBROFF 1 (18) 12 Hancock 26:16.3 8:28
26 25 33 Antonio DELFAVERO 1 (19) 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 26:39.3 8:35
27 26 40 Dylan NODURFT 1 (20) 11 West Iron County 26:57.9 8:41
28 27 7 Blaze HOLLENBECK 1 (21) 12 Ironwood 27:02.1 8:43
29 (<5) 4 Erik WAHNALA 1 (22) 9 Hancock 27:15.3 8:47
30 28 24 Jude WAY 1 (23) 11 Manistique 27:55.9 9:00
31 ( 29 ) 38 Theodore 1 (24) 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 28:13.7 9:06
32 (<5) 31 Matthew VALLETTA 1 (25) 12 St. Ignace 28:16.3 9:07
33 30 19 Monti ARMSTRONG 1 (26) 12 Manistique 28:28.9 9:11
34 31 8 Sean KORPELA 1 (27) 11 Ironwood 28:35.4 9:13
35 ( 32 ) 10 Alexzander KORPELA 1 (28) 10 Ironwood 28:39.8 9:14
36 ( 33 ) 5 Ehren CRITCHLEY 1 (29) 11 Ironwood 31:26.7 10:08
37 34 41 Mason STARKEY 1 (30) 10 West Iron County 31:39.3 10:12
38 35 39 Wezley BREESE 1 (31) 10 West Iron County 32:36.5 10:31

DNS (DNS) 2 Matthew TANGEN 1 (*) 12 Baraga DNS
DNS (DNS) 36 Jordan LIBERTOSKI 1 (*) 9 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem DNS
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